Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Haber, Steve
Liebenrood, Pa
Donahoe, Kevir
Sansone, Bob
Chaffin, Emie
Bowman, Ross
Gibson, Kenny
Crim, Don

Kies, John

Club

Member? Matches

yes
no

no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

17
13
17
11

Gross
Score
548
538
528
507
503
474
468
462
399
383

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
546.3846
526.7692
523.2308
509.0000
500.8889
455.0769
469.5000
452.9091
402.8333
379.0000

Handicap
32.1692
51.2615
53.7385
72.8000
79.2889

130.4308
117.4500
132.3818
177.4500
198.9000

Score +
Handicap

580.1692
589.2615
581.7385
579.8000
582.2889
604.4308
585.4500
594.3818
576.4500
581.9000

Net
Score
580.1692
589.2615
581.7385
579.8000
582.2889
600.0000
585.4500
594.3818
576.4500
581.9000

Match #

38
8/10/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
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CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Steckle, Charlie
Donahoe, Kevi
Liebenrood, Pa
Sansone, Bob
Chaffin, Emie
Peterka, Dale
Gibson, Kenny
Kies, John
Bowman, Ross
Crim, Don

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

18
11
17
9
19
5
15
1
2
6

Gross
Score
264
256
250
244
216
214
208
180
165
154

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2023

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
253.3077
241.2727
254.6923
251.8889
220.5385
227.4000
211.7692
180.0000
204.0000
178.1667

Handicap
312.0231
322.8545
310.7769
313.3000
341.5154
335.3400
349.4077
378.0000
356.4000
379.6500

Score +
Handicap

576.0231
578.8545
560.7769
557.3000
557.5154
549.3400
557.4077
558.0000
521.4000
533.6500

Net
Score
576.0231
578.8545
560.7769
557.3000
557.5154
549.3400
557.4077
558.0000
521.4000
533.6500

Match #

38
8/10/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Steckle, Charlie
Hensley, Dan
Doll, Ed
Messerschmidt,
Kissel, David
Bentley, Duane
Jackson, Jim
Maxwell, Geoff
Cummins, Steve
Peterka, Dale
Coleman, Paul
Coleman, Melis:

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

17
9

19
18
14
3

10
15
13
17
17
10
16
16

Gross
Score
553
541
534
532
522
514
499
492
491
490
451
441
436
419

Thursday Evenings 22 ONLY SCORES

2023

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
561.1538
534.2222
518.6154
531.1538
529.3846
513.3333
480.8000
504.0000
502.3077
484.5385
4449231
447.1000
369.3077
343.1538

Handicap
23.3077
46.0444
56.9692
48.1923
49.4308
60.6667
95.3600
76.8000
78.1538
92.3692

139.5692
137.6100
207.6231
231.1615

Score +
Handicap

576.3077
587.0444
590.9692
580.1923
571.4308
574.6667
594.3600
568.8000
569.1538
582.3692
590.5692
578.6100
643.6231
650.1615

Net
Score
576.3077
587.0444
590.9692
580.1923
571.4308
574.6667
594.3600
568.8000
569.1538
582.3692
590.5692
578.6100
600.0000
600.0000

Match #

38
8/10/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes



